
NOMNIAL TYPE M DWV

SIZE HARD HARD HARD HARD

INCHES LENGTHS LENGTHS LENGTHS LENGTHS

- - - - - -

1/4" 1.73 1.76 1.53 1.50 - -

3/8" 3.12 3.18 2.24 2.29 - -

1/2" 3.66 3.94 2.76 3.36 2.00 -

5/8" 4.50 4.90 3.93 4.33 - -

3/4" 6.56 7.29 4.46 5.35 3.28 -

1" 8.71 9.48 6.39 7.51 4.92 -

1-1/4" 10.86 11.36 8.67 10.08 7.27 7.89

1-1/2" 14.10 14.82 11.17 12.97 10.01 9.89

2" 21.39 23.55 18.17 21.41 15.56 13.14

2-1/2" 31.86 - 25.51 - 22.56 –

3" 43.99 - 35.65 - 29.97 22.88

3-1/2" 56.29 - 46.06 - 40.11 –

4" 77.60 - 60.63 - 56.11 38.47

5" - - - - - -

6" - - 143.13 - - -

8" - - - - - -

O.D. 1/8" 3/16" 1/4" 5/16" 3/8" 1/2" 5/8" 3/4" 7/8" 1-1/8" 1-3/8" 1-5/8"

50' COIL 38.10 44.54 51.21 68.79 72.42 103.01 137.86 163.63 244.14 356.16 616.46 782.61

100' COIL - - 105.51 - 153.56 212.23 284.04 341.66 - - - -

HARD LENGTHS

SOFT

TYPE L Type L

3/8"

ACR / OXY / MED                                                      

Nitrogen Charged Through 4-1/8"

O.D. HARD LENGTHS

1.71

U.S. Wholesale Price List

# U1806

Effective Date: 

November-07-18

REFRIGERATION SERVICE TUBE / PRICE PER COIL

SOFT

TYPE K

OXY / MED

TYPE K

1-5/8"

2-1/8"

2-5/8"

3-1/8"

3-5/8"

3.35

4.94

7.15

9.13

11.52

2.27

2.61

3.27

4.49

-

REGULAR PLUMBING TUBE / PRICE PER FOOT

4-1/8"

1/2"

5/8"

3/4"

60.98

85.73

5-1/8"

6-1/8"

8-1/8"

1.89

3.89

7/8"

1-1/8"

1-3/8"

-

--

-

- 1/4"

14.95

23.13

34.60

46.92

-

5.32

7.47

10.00

13.23

20.16

29.10

38.76

50.67

70.84

NOTE

STRAIGHT LENGTHS

▪ Most sizes - standard lengths - 10' and 20' straight lengths

▪ Straight lengths - soft temper,consult mill for price, availability and quantity requirements

COILS

▪  All plumbing coils are 60' and 100' lengths standard

▪  All coils are soft temper

Great Lakes Copper LTD ▪ 1010 Clarke Rd ▪ London, ON Canada ▪ N5Y 5S6

W: www.glcopper.com

▪ All sizes are made by Great Lakes Copper LTD

▪ 5" & 6" L products will be non-U.S. or Canadian material

▪ Special bundles and packaging will result in additional charges; please consult mill for details

▪  Job site pre-cleaning prior to installation may be required for K/L Oxy/Med and ACR tube

Customer Service Contact: T: 800.561.7119   F: 519.455.9238




