

Effective Date: November-07-18

## **REGULAR PLUMBING TUBE / PRICE PER FOOT**

NOMNIAL	TYPE K		TYPE K		TYPE L TYP		DWV	Type L		
SIZE	HARD	SOFT	OXY / MED	HARD	SOFT	HARD	HARD		(Y / MED d Through 4-1/8"	
INCHES	LENGTHS		HARD LENGTHS	LENGTHS		LENGTHS	LENGTHS	O.D.	HARD LENGTHS	
	-	-	-	-	ī	-	-	1/4"	2.27	
1/4"	1.73	1.76	1.89	1.53	1.50	-	-	3/8"	1.71	
3/8"	3.12	3.18	3.35	2.24	2.29	-	-	1/2"	2.61	
1/2"	3.66	3.94	3.89	2.76	3.36	2.00	-	5/8"	3.27	
5/8"	4.50	4.90	4.94	3.93	4.33	-	-	3/4"	4.49	
3/4"	6.56	7.29	7.15	4.46	5.35	3.28	-	7/8"	5.32	
1"	8.71	9.48	9.13	6.39	7.51	4.92	-	1-1/8"	7.47	
1-1/4"	10.86	11.36	11.52	8.67	10.08	7.27	7.89	1-3/8"	10.00	
1-1/2"	14.10	14.82	14.95	11.17	12.97	10.01	9.89	1-5/8"	13.23	
2"	21.39	23.55	23.13	18.17	21.41	15.56	13.14	2-1/8"	20.16	
2-1/2"	31.86	-	34.60	25.51	-	22.56	-	2-5/8"	29.10	
3"	43.99	-	46.92	35.65	1	29.97	22.88	3-1/8"	38.76	
3-1/2"	56.29	-	60.98	46.06	1	40.11	-	3-5/8"	50.67	
4"	77.60	-	85.73	60.63	-	56.11	38.47	4-1/8"	70.84	
5"	-	-	-	-	1	-	-	5-1/8"	-	
6"	-	-	-	143.13	-	-	-	6-1/8"	-	
8"	-	-	-	-	1	-	-	8-1/8"	-	

# REFRIGERATION SERVICE TUBE / PRICE PER COIL

O.D.	1/8"	3/16"	1/4"	5/16"	3/8"	1/2"	5/8"	3/4"	7/8"	1-1/8"	1-3/8"	1-5/8"
50' COIL	38.10	44.54	51.21	68.79	72.42	103.01	137.86	163.63	244.14	356.16	616.46	782.61
100' COIL	-	-	105.51	-	153.56	212.23	284.04	341.66	-	-	-	-

### **STRAIGHT LENGTHS**

- Most sizes standard lengths 10' and 20' straight lengths
- Straight lengths soft temper, consult mill for price, availability and quantity requirements

#### **COILS**

- All plumbing coils are 60' and 100' lengths standard
- All coils are soft temper

#### NOTE

- All sizes are made by Great Lakes Copper LTD
- 5" & 6" L products will be non-U.S. or Canadian material
- Special bundles and packaging will result in additional charges; please consult mill for details
- Job site pre-cleaning prior to installation may be required for K/L Oxy/Med and ACR tube

